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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(Neutralization titration)
Purity(HPLC area)

Purity(As C)

Solubility in MeOH

Infrared spectrum

%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-16 21:46:18

2027-02-1521:46:18
Chlorendic Acid
115-28-6

98%

B2314309

H129143

148514

Limit Values
97.5-102.5 (%)
98-100 (%)

98-102 (%)

almost transparency
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.99%

99.01%

100.47 %

almost transparency
Conforms to Structure
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